OPENING DATE 11/3/16

Special Ed Preferred Vendor List

VENDOR

Ardor Health Solutions
(IEE) Speech & Language
Therapies Speech (Individual)
Therapies Speech (Group)

Online Speech-Language Pathology

CBS Therapy
(IEE) Speech & Language
Therapies Speech (Individual)
Therapies Speech (Group)

Online Speech-Language Pathology

CREC
(IEE) Speech & Language
Therapies Speech (Individual)

Therapies Speech (Group)

Online Speech-Language Pathology

YEAR 1
2016-17

65
65
65

63

75
75
75

75

110-120
110-120
110-120

N/A

YEAR 2
2017-18

65

65

65
63

75
75
i

75

115-125
115-125
115-125

N/A

YEAR 3
2018-19

65
65
65
63

75
75
75

75

120-130
120-130
120-130

N/A

RFP 16-11



OPENING DATE 11/3/16 Special Ed Preferred Vendor List RFP 16-11

VENDOR 1 YEAR 1 ‘ YEAR 2 | YEAR 3

EBS-Educational Based Services

(IEE) Speech & Language 75 79 | 82
Therapies Speech (Individual) 75 79 82
Therapies Speech (Group) 73 79 82
Online Speech-Language Pathology 75 | 79 82

Invo HealthCare Associates

(IEE) Speech & Language 70 70 71
Therapies Speech (Individual) 70 70 71
Therapies Speech (Group) 70 70 71
Online Speech-Language Pathology 70 70 71

Jackson Therapy Partners

(IEE) Speech & Language 82 82 82
Therapies Speech (Individual) 82 82 82
Therapies Speech (Group) 82 82 82

Online Speech-Language Pathology 82 82 82




OPENING DATE 11/3/16

Special Ed Preferred Vendor List

VENDOR
Mediscan Staffing Services
(IEE) Speech & Language
Therapies Speech (Individual)
Therapies Speech (Group)

Online Speech-Language Pathology

Therapia Staffing
(IEE) Speech & Language
Therapies Speech (Individual)
Therapies Speech (Group)

Online Speech-Language Pathology

PresenceLearning, Inc
(IEE) Speech & Language
Therapies Speech (Individual)
Therapies Speech (Group)

Online Speech-Language Pathology

YEAR 1

125
80-90
80-90

N/A

65
65
65

65

N/A
N/A
N/A

81.50

YEAR 2

125
80-90
80-90

N/A

66
66
66
66

N/A
N/A
N/A

81.50

YEAR 3

125
80-90
80-90

N/A

67
67
67

67

N/A
NAA
N/A

81.50

RFP 16-11



OPENING DATE 11/3/16 Special Ed Preferred Vendor List RFP 16-11

VENDOR YEAR 1 ‘ YEAR 2 ‘ YEAR 3

The Collaborative Center for Learning
(No Disc)

(IEE) Speech & Language

(Full Comprehensive) | 925 | 945 965

(Articulation only) 350 365 380

(Pragmatic only) | 500 525 550
Therapies

(Speech (Individual) 160 | 170 180

(Speech (Group-up to 4) 160 170 180
Online Speech-Language 160 170 180
Kindergarten Screenings 160 170 180

Pragmatic Social Skills 160 170 180




