VENDOR	YEAR 1 2016-17	YEAR 2 2017-18	YEAR 3 2018-19
Ardor Health Solutions			
(IEE) Speech & Language	65	65	65
Therapies Speech (Individual)	65	65	65
Therapies Speech (Group)	65	65	65
Online Speech-Language Pathology	63	63	63
CBS Therapy			
(IEE) Speech & Language	75	75	75
Therapies Speech (Individual)	75	75	75
Therapies Speech (Group)	75	75	75
Online Speech-Language Pathology	75	75	75
CREC			
(IEE) Speech & Language	110-120	115-125	120-130
Therapies Speech (Individual)	110-120	115-125	120-130
Therapies Speech (Group)	110-120	115-125	120-130
Online Speech-Language Pathology	N/A	N/A	N/A

VENDOR	YEAR 1	YEAR 2	YEAR 3
EBS-Educational Based Services			
(IEE) Speech & Language	75	79	82
Therapies Speech (Individual)	75	79	82
Therapies Speech (Group)	75	79	82
Online Speech-Language Pathology	75	79	82
nvo HealthCare Associates			
(IEE) Speech & Language	70	70	71
Therapies Speech (Individual)	70	70	71
Therapies Speech (Group)	70	70	71
Online Speech-Language Pathology	70	70	71
ackson Therapy Partners			
(IEE) Speech & Language	82	82	82
Therapies Speech (Individual)	82	82	82
Therapies Speech (Group)	82	82	82
Online Speech-Language Pathology	82	82	82

VENDOR	YEAR 1	YEAR 2	YEAR 3
Iediscan Staffing Services			
(IEE) Speech & Language	125	125	125
Therapies Speech (Individual)	80-90	80-90	80-90
Therapies Speech (Group)	80-90	80-90	80-90
Online Speech-Language Pathology	N/A	N/A	N/A
herapia Staffing			
(IEE) Speech & Language	65	66	67
Therapies Speech (Individual)	65	66	67
Therapies Speech (Group)	65	66	67
Online Speech-Language Pathology	65	66	67
resenceLearning, Inc			
(IEE) Speech & Language	N/A	N/A	N/A
Therapies Speech (Individual)	N/A	N/A	N∧A
Therapies Speech (Group)	N/A	N/A	N/A
Online Speech-Language Pathology	81.50	81.50	81.50

VENDOR	YEAR 1	YEAR 2	YEAR 3
The Collaborative Center for Learning (No Disc)			
(IEE) Speech & Language			
(Full Comprehensive)	925	945	965
(Articulation only)	350	365	380
(Pragmatic only)	500	525	550
Therapies			
(Speech (Individual)	160	170	180
(Speech (Group-up to 4)	160	170	180
Online Speech-Language	160	170	180
Kindergarten Screenings	160	170	180
Pragmatic Social Skills	160	170	180